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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Benard Kiptoo Koech    M2529         1/11       31:45     1:44:09     2:17:33    5:15     2:17:33
2     Rick Stahl             M3539         1/10       37:39     2:01:54     2:41:22    6:10     2:41:20
3     Sammy Luttier          M2529         2/11       36:47     2:01:01     2:41:48    6:11     2:41:46
4     Joseph Hoch            M4044         1/12       39:18     2:08:24     2:49:28    6:29     2:49:26
5     Eli Vedral             M1924          1/6       41:30     2:14:16     2:52:29    6:35     2:52:27
6     Victor Reynoso         M1924          2/6       39:40                 2:54:07    6:39     2:53:55
7     Nicholas Luedtke       M2529         3/11       39:52     2:12:36     2:56:09    6:44     2:56:07
8     Polina Hodnette        F3539          1/9       41:32     2:14:18     2:56:17    6:44     2:56:17
9     Perry Schmiedeler      M2529         4/11       42:04     2:15:00     2:58:44    6:50     2:58:41
10    Michael Kennett        M3539         2/10       41:31     2:15:16     3:00:53    6:55     3:00:51
11    Danny Vuong            M1924          3/6       44:22     2:16:51     3:04:22    7:02     3:04:08
12    Shane Vetter           M4549         1/10       41:56     2:19:37     3:05:41    7:05     3:05:33
13    Zachary West           M2529         5/11       43:57     2:19:28     3:06:59    7:08     3:06:50
14    Christopher McConnell  M3034          1/7       46:40     2:28:11     3:12:21    7:21     3:12:19
15    Matt O'Reilly          M3539         3/10       45:32     2:29:22     3:12:54    7:22     3:12:46
16    Mike Osterholt         M5054          1/7       43:01     2:26:10     3:13:53    7:24     3:13:50
17    Karly Gawarecki        F2529          1/1       47:06     2:27:43     3:15:37    7:28     3:15:22
18    Travis Jewell          M4044         2/12       40:50     2:21:06     3:16:25    7:30     3:16:17
19    Jerod Honrath          M4549         2/10       45:32     2:28:42     3:18:41    7:35     3:18:37
20    Graig Skartvedt        M4549         3/10       46:22     2:30:32     3:23:29    7:46     3:23:23
21    Sam Wanezek            M2529         6/11       48:44     2:36:26     3:26:12    7:51     3:25:29
22    Colin Greer            M0118          1/4       41:54     2:26:43     3:26:46    7:54     3:26:46
23    John Findley           M5054          2/7       47:43     2:36:25     3:27:52    7:56     3:27:45
24    Craig Schuller         M4044         3/12       49:18     2:36:17     3:28:25    7:57     3:28:14
25    Frank Christensen      M5559         1/12       49:11     2:38:13     3:30:47    8:03     3:30:46
26    Jamie Cooper           F4044          1/8       50:58     2:43:16     3:32:48    8:07     3:32:28
27    Nathan Jarosik         M4549         4/10       49:20     2:41:22     3:32:30    8:07     3:32:29
28    Kylie Yates            F1924          1/1       49:20     2:41:22     3:32:29    8:07     3:32:30
29    John Adachi            M5559         2/12       47:43     2:39:53     3:33:41    8:08     3:33:05
30    Patricia Shaffer       F4549          1/9       45:44     2:37:32     3:33:29    8:09     3:33:19
31    James Brennan          M4044         4/12       46:45     2:38:08     3:35:46    8:14     3:35:42
32    Tessa Hain             F3034          1/5       50:23     2:43:56     3:37:36    8:19     3:37:31
33    Evan Dawson            M0118          2/4       52:48     2:49:41     3:38:25    8:21     3:38:21
34    Louis Angles           M3539         4/10       52:51     2:49:35     3:39:20    8:22     3:39:10
35    Bryan Seck             M4044         5/12       51:33     2:45:31     3:40:40    8:25     3:40:31
36    Stacy Vossberg         F3539          2/9       51:38     2:47:13     3:40:56    8:26     3:40:48
37    John Van Duser         M5559         3/12       50:17     2:44:36     3:41:36    8:26     3:40:54
38    Brian Dawson           M4044         6/12       52:48     2:49:41     3:42:36    8:30     3:42:32
39    Elizabeth Meza         F4549          2/9       54:14     2:50:53     3:44:18    8:34     3:44:13
40    Ashlynd Bright         F3539          3/9       53:25     2:52:16     3:45:54    8:38     3:45:51
41    Jan Simek              F5054         1/11       51:33     2:49:50     3:46:16    8:38     3:45:58
42    Ranjeet Singh          M4549         5/10       49:21     2:45:05     3:46:38    8:39     3:46:26
43    Ian Quino Fernandez    M3539         5/10       51:27     2:48:15     3:47:33    8:40     3:47:01
44    Keiko Sasakawa         F6064          1/2       53:36     2:52:17     3:48:09    8:43     3:48:04
45    Kelli Vetter           F4549          3/9       52:37     2:50:16     3:49:22    8:45     3:49:12
46    Oliver Carey           M4044         7/12       51:21     2:53:20     3:50:07    8:47     3:49:58
47    Dale Miller            M4549         6/10       55:06     2:56:31     3:51:26    8:50     3:51:10
48    David Molina           M3034          2/7       55:21     2:54:57     3:54:29    8:55     3:53:16
49    Dirk Plante            M5559         4/12       49:39     2:49:33     3:54:54    8:58     3:54:41
50    Robert Aschoff         M0118          3/4       54:05     3:00:32     3:58:10    9:05     3:57:45
51    Ross Stinemetz         M3034          3/7       47:41     2:46:44     3:59:33    9:07     3:58:29
52    Stephen Henrichsen     M5559         5/12       55:33     3:02:00     3:59:02    9:07     3:58:42
53    Brendan O'Flynn        M4044         8/12       55:23     2:58:29     3:59:33    9:08     3:59:17
54    Maria Reutlinger       F4044          2/8       50:10     2:55:17     3:59:56    9:10     3:59:49
55    Zachary Chipman        M1924          4/6       55:01     2:59:05     4:00:37    9:10     4:00:01
56    Bradley Palu           M4044         9/12       50:19     2:54:37     4:01:36    9:12     4:01:00
57    Maria Tatro            F4044          3/8       52:29     2:59:18     4:01:41    9:13     4:01:15
58    Annie Wiedel           F3539          4/9       57:22     3:00:26     4:01:30    9:13     4:01:28
59    Shelly Guigar          F3539          5/9       58:21     3:05:07     4:03:15    9:16     4:02:37
60    Jeffery Martin         M4044        10/12       50:13     2:55:44     4:02:45    9:16     4:02:38
61    Laurie Olson           F5559          1/7       56:02     3:02:10     4:04:05    9:19     4:03:54
62    Ross Hinders           M1924          5/6       55:35     3:01:55     4:06:39    9:24     4:06:03
63    Robert Hill            M5559         6/12       55:02     2:59:34     4:07:31    9:27     4:07:13
64    Lindsey Estrada        F3034          2/5       51:04     3:02:11     4:07:42    9:28     4:07:41
65    David Laber            M4044        11/12       55:43     2:59:28     4:08:15    9:29     4:08:15
66    Steven Sek             M4549         7/10       56:30     3:00:27     4:08:52    9:29     4:08:21
67    Max Lemke              M2529         7/11       55:11     2:59:25     4:10:35    9:33     4:10:09
68    William Raney          M5054          3/7       56:34     3:05:33     4:11:06    9:34     4:10:14
69    Jenn Pierce            F4549          4/9       52:41     3:03:49     4:12:14    9:38     4:12:13
70    Stephen Vultaggio      M3034          4/7       59:55     3:12:40     4:13:08    9:39     4:12:31
71    Lacey Deterding        F4044          4/8       54:58     3:07:42     4:14:50    9:44     4:14:38
72    Georgina Woiak         F5054         2/11       57:06     3:11:00     4:16:13    9:46     4:15:47
73    Jody Johnson           F4044          5/8       56:58     3:03:23     4:16:26    9:47     4:16:03
74    Matthew Cantrell       M3034          5/7       52:32     2:52:23     4:16:43    9:47     4:16:14
75    Adeline Hohman         F3539          6/9     1:00:54     3:19:03     4:17:37    9:50     4:17:25
76    Mike Florek            M6064          1/2       58:12     3:10:10     4:18:32    9:50     4:17:34
77    Derek Gee              M3539         6/10     1:00:42     3:16:49     4:19:22    9:53     4:18:35
78    Erica Vrbas            F3034          3/5       57:28     3:12:08     4:19:26    9:53     4:18:50
79    Karter Johnson         M0118          4/4       56:50     3:15:52     4:19:25    9:54     4:19:00
80    Jeannette Marie Thomas F5559          2/7     1:02:06     3:18:35     4:19:56    9:55     4:19:41
81    Sonia Aube             F5559          3/7       59:17     3:15:03     4:21:14    9:56     4:20:04
82    Caleb Schmid           M3539         7/10       57:26     3:14:35     4:21:21    9:59     4:21:15
83    Michael Fred           M5559         7/12     1:01:34     3:18:23     4:23:38   10:03     4:23:05
84    Anya Chamberlain       F3539          7/9       53:23     3:12:01     4:24:16   10:04     4:23:24
85    Seth Pinkerman         M3539         8/10     1:02:40     3:15:15     4:24:21   10:05     4:23:47
86    Drew Graham            M3539         9/10       58:47     3:13:53     4:25:47   10:08     4:25:23
87    Shawn Adams            M4549         8/10       59:38     3:16:56     4:27:23   10:12     4:26:52
88    Trudy Degenhardt       F3539          8/9     1:00:20     3:19:25     4:29:21   10:16     4:28:57
89    Cynthia Metcalf        F5054         3/11       59:16     3:20:11     4:30:35   10:17     4:29:24
90    Kristen Turbeville     F3034          4/5       59:12     3:19:50     4:34:41   10:28     4:34:12
91    Jesse Caddy            M2529         8/11       55:45     3:15:11     4:35:42   10:31     4:35:20
92    Luis Raymundo          M2529         9/11     1:04:48     3:27:31     4:36:04   10:32     4:35:44
93    Angel Brock            F5054         4/11     1:03:02     3:31:48     4:41:21   10:43     4:40:22
94    Greg MacDonald         M5559         8/12       53:39     3:24:04     4:41:33   10:43     4:40:33
95    Gene Andrew Bowden     M5559         9/12       57:23     3:28:43     4:41:47   10:45     4:41:32
96    Greg Fett              M4549         9/10     1:00:10     3:25:52     4:45:05   10:51     4:44:08
97    Diane Dean             F4549          5/9     1:05:43     3:32:25     4:45:17   10:53     4:44:50
98    Winston Umali          M5559        10/12     1:02:28     3:34:53     4:45:13   10:53     4:45:00
99    Shelly Neeper          F4044          6/8       54:10     3:35:51     4:45:40   10:54     4:45:33
100   Nathan Nyman           M4549        10/10     1:02:50     3:33:36     4:48:42   11:01     4:48:29
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101   David Bunck            M3539        10/10       55:11     3:28:10     4:50:34   11:04     4:49:55
102   Clara Gliske           F0118          1/2     1:08:21     3:37:32     4:51:10   11:06     4:50:40
103   Gary Mink              M6569          1/1     1:04:53     3:35:38     4:51:59   11:07     4:51:14
104   Maria Fred             F5559          4/7     1:02:22     3:34:32     4:52:38   11:09     4:52:05
105   Kristina Teeples       F4549          6/9     1:05:26     3:39:05     4:53:03   11:10     4:52:34
106   Maria Rojas-Bita       F3034          5/5       56:28     3:30:35     4:53:03   11:11     4:52:54
107   Bernardo Revelo        M2529        10/11       54:51                 4:55:09   11:16     4:54:50
108   Merry Mullins          F5054         5/11     1:00:44     3:44:22     4:56:55   11:20     4:56:44
109   Travis Blanshan        M3034          6/7       54:15     3:30:58     5:03:03   11:34     5:02:42
110   Elik Hirsch            M5054          4/7     1:05:30     3:47:01     5:06:10   11:40     5:05:41
111   Nicole Debord          F4044          7/8     1:05:42     3:49:52     5:06:11   11:41     5:05:53
112   Jennifer Schwartzberg  F4549          7/9     1:08:25     3:50:43     5:12:42   11:56     5:12:17
113   Rosanne Carr           F4549          8/9     1:00:33     3:47:41     5:13:42   11:58     5:13:11
114   Connie Miranda         F5559          5/7     1:05:28     3:47:59     5:13:42   11:58     5:13:28
115   Jun Ulama              M5054          5/7     1:14:21     3:56:26     5:16:03   12:03     5:15:34
116   Keeley Nyman           F4044          8/8     1:12:59     4:01:36     5:17:35   12:07     5:17:21
117   Mike Samuelson         M5559        11/12     1:11:26     4:02:11     5:18:36   12:09     5:17:56
118   Rich Yap               M6064          2/2     1:10:08     3:52:38     5:20:01   12:11     5:19:05
119   Sherry Betts           F5054         6/11     1:11:05     3:59:57     5:19:59   12:13     5:19:48
120   Thomas Stokes          M7074          1/3     1:07:16     3:59:03     5:22:32   12:18     5:22:16
121   Henry Leitz            M2529        11/11     1:03:06     3:45:21     5:26:40   12:27     5:25:49
122   Samantha Kopek         F5054         7/11     1:12:28     4:02:30     5:26:01   12:27     5:26:01
123   Mike Martin            M4044        12/12     1:12:03     4:03:53     5:26:52   12:27     5:26:09
124   Paul Fournier          M7074          2/3     1:10:26     3:59:24     5:26:42   12:28     5:26:19
125   Cody Meyer             M3034          7/7     1:10:51     4:07:10     5:32:57   12:42     5:32:19
126   Karen Murray           F5559          6/7     1:12:44     4:07:20     5:32:57   12:42     5:32:28
127   Glen Anderson          M5559        12/12     1:14:32     4:11:25     5:34:29   12:45     5:34:01
128   Ben Yax                M5054          6/7     1:16:54     4:13:29     5:39:06   12:54     5:37:59
129   Nancy Sweat            F5054         8/11     1:09:36     4:09:22     5:40:16   13:00     5:40:12
130   Isabelle Krystynak     F5559          7/7     1:14:05     4:15:37     5:42:47   13:04     5:42:20
131   Carlos Medrano         M1924          6/6       57:55     3:55:31     5:43:22   13:06     5:42:57
132   Kerry Sweatman         F5054         9/11     1:13:20     4:15:01     5:43:52   13:07     5:43:24
133   Mercedes Renken        F0118          2/2     1:21:23     4:29:29     5:57:30   13:38     5:57:00
134   Norman Anderson        M7074          3/3     1:23:06     4:33:00     5:59:51   13:42     5:58:40
135   Brad Garfinkel         M5054          7/7     1:10:13     4:07:17     5:59:13   13:42     5:58:42
136   Sandee Landon          F4549          9/9     1:14:01     4:25:38     5:59:12   13:42     5:58:45
137   Gloria Canchola        F6064          2/2     1:09:10     4:24:53     6:01:32   13:47     6:01:02
138   Wendi Gibbs            F5054        10/11     1:15:12     4:23:07     6:05:29   13:57     6:05:04
139   Kendra Hancock         F3539          9/9     1:21:35     4:45:24     6:25:47   14:43     6:25:21
140   Diane Bodenbender      F5054        11/11     1:23:45     4:55:51     6:55:27   15:51     6:55:01
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